

	1/2 DAY	FULL DAY	WEEKLY	MONTHLY
<b>LAWN &amp; GARDEN</b>				
AERATOR	\$45.00	\$60.00		
BILLY GOAT	\$48.50	\$65.00	\$260.00	\$780.00
BRUSH SAW	\$31.50	\$45.00	\$180.00	\$540.00
6" WOOD CHIPPER	\$105.00	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00
GARDEN HOSE 50'		\$8.00	\$12.00	\$20.00
LAWN MOWER		\$25.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
LAWN ROLLER LARGE		\$12.00	\$48.00	\$144.00
LAWN ROLLER PLASTIC		\$12.00	\$48.00	\$72.00
LEAF BLOWER	\$30.00	\$40.00		
TREE PRUNING SHEARS		\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
PRUNING SHEARS – SM		\$6.00	\$24.00	\$72.00
PRUNING SHEARS – LG		\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
LANDSCAPE RAKE		\$12.00	\$48.00	\$144.00
ROTOTILLER – SM		\$25.00	\$100.00	
ROTOTILLER – MD	\$31.50	\$45.00	\$180.00	
ROTOTILLER – LG	\$45.00	\$65.00	\$260.00	\$780.00
CHAIN SAW – 26" BAR		\$45.00	\$180.00	\$540.00
SEEDER		\$10.00		
SNOWBLOWER	\$28.00	\$40.00	\$160.00	\$480.00
STUMP GRINDER		\$100.00	\$400.00	
TAMPER, DIRT		\$6.00	\$24.00	\$72.00
WHEELBARROW		\$10.00	\$36.00	\$72.00

<b>HEAVY EQUIPMENT</b>				
SKIDSTEER – S175		\$210.00	\$840.00	\$2,450.00
SKIDSTEER – S590		\$225.00	\$900.00	\$2,600.00
EXCAVATOR – 27D		\$275.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,170.00
EXCAVATOR – CAT 303		\$320.00		
EXCAVATOR – E42		\$340.00	\$1,360.00	\$3,800.00
TRAILER – FLATDECK		\$90.00	\$360.00	
TRAILER – SM		\$40.00	\$160.00	\$400.00
TRAILER – UTILITY		\$30.00	\$120.00	\$360.00

<b>LIFT RENTALS</b>				
BOOMLIFT – Z34/22	\$217.00	\$310.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,800.00
BOOMLIFT – Z45/25		\$365.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00
ELEC. SCISSOR LIFT – 19'	\$125.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$1,200.00
RT SCISSOR LIFT – 26'		\$245.00	\$705.00	\$1,875.00
TELEHANDLER – 56'		\$400.00	\$1,550.00	\$5,100.00

	1/2 DAY	FULL DAY	WEEKLY	MONTHLY
<b>CONSTRUCTION</b>				
AUGER, POWER	\$47.50	\$65.00	\$260.00	\$1,040.00
BOLT CUTTERS – SM		\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
BOLT CUTTERS – LG		\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
CARPET CLEANER	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$116.00	
CARPET IRON		\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
CARPET KICKER		\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
CARPET/TILE SCRAPER		\$20.00	\$200.00	\$500.00
CAULKING GUN		\$4.00	\$16.00	\$48.00
CHAIN HOIST		\$15.00	\$60.00	
COME A LONG		\$12.00	\$48.00	\$144.00
COMPRESSOR – TOW BEHIND	\$75.00	\$120.00	\$480.00	\$1,500.00
COMPRESSOR – 3-4 GALLON		\$25.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
COMPRESSOR – 20 GAL EL		\$25.00	\$75.00	\$225.00
COMPRESSOR – GAS		\$30.00	\$120.00	
CRIMPERS PLUMBING		\$10.00	\$25.00	\$50.00
DEHUMIDIFIER, DRIZ-AIR		\$30.00	\$120.00	\$360.00
DEHUMIDIFIER, WOODS		\$20.00	\$80.00	\$210.00
DOLLY		\$12.00	\$48.00	\$144.00
DRILL, 1/2" RT ANGLE		\$15.00	\$60.00	\$180.00
DRILL, 3/8" ELECTRIC	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$180.00
DRILL, CORE W/ STAND	\$40.00	\$60.00	\$280.00	
DRILL PRESS	\$49.00	\$70.00	\$240.00	\$480.00
DRILL, HAMMER		\$45.00	\$135.00	\$405.00
DRILL, HAMMER 1.75"		\$45.00	\$135.00	\$405.00
DRILL, HAMMER/BREAKER	\$31.50	\$45.00	\$180.00	\$540.00
DRYWALL LIFT 11'		\$25.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
DRYWALL MIX PADDLE		\$5.00	\$20.00	\$60.00
EDGER, FLOORING		\$28.50	\$40.00	
ELECTRICAL FISH TAPE		\$8.00	\$24.00	\$72.00
FAN, AIR MOVER	\$12.00	\$16.00	\$48.00	\$144.00
FAN, 36" VERSA KOOL		\$16.00	\$48.00	\$144.00
FAN, VENTILATION		\$16.00	\$48.00	
FLOAT, BULL		\$20.00	\$80.00	
FLOOR SCREW GUN		\$25.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
GENERATOR – EU2000		\$35.00	\$140.00	\$378.00
GRINDER – 5" ELECTRIC		\$12.00	\$48.00	\$144.00
GRINDER – 7" ELECTRIC		\$12.00	\$48.00	\$144.00
GROOVER, HAND		\$5.00	\$10.00	\$20.00
HARNESS, SAFETY		\$10.00	\$30.00	\$50.00
HEATER, FROST FIGHT		\$95.00	\$375.00	\$930.00
HEATER, 1500 WATT		\$16.00	\$48.00	\$96.00
HEATER, 170F		\$55.00	\$220.00	\$660.00
HEATER, 6000 WATT	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$90.00	\$180.00
HEATER, SM PATIO		\$35.00		
HEATER, PROPANE 11K		\$15.00	\$60.00	\$180.00
HEATER, PROPANE 22K		\$20.00	\$80.00	\$240.00
HEATER, PROPANE 80K		\$40.00	\$160.00	\$400.00

	1/2 DAY	FULL DAY	WEEKLY	MONTHLY
<b>CONSTRUCTION – CONT.</b>				
HEATER, 300K	\$72.00	\$120.00	\$420.00	\$810.00
HEATER, PROPANE/FAN		\$24.00	\$72.00	
IMPACT WRENCH, AIR		\$35.00	\$125.00	\$310.00
JACK, BOTTLE 5 TONNE		\$10.00	\$30.00	
JACK, BOTTLE 20 TONNE	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$120.00
JACK, TRANSMISSION		\$25.00		
JACKHAMMER, BRUTE	\$45.50	\$65.00	\$260.00	\$780.00
JACKHAMMER, HILTI	\$45.50	\$65.00	\$260.00	\$780.00
JACKHAMMER, HITACHI	\$38.50	\$55.00	\$240.00	\$650.00
JACKHAMMER, MILWAUKEE	\$45.50	\$65.00	\$260.00	\$780.00
JUMPING JACK	\$42.00	\$60.00	\$240.00	\$650.00
LADDER, 6' STEP	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$28.00	\$84.00
LADDER, 32' EXTENSION	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$30.00	\$45.00
LADDER, 36' EXTENSION	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$30.00	\$45.00
LEVEL		\$25.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
LEVEL, LASER		\$40.00	\$120.00	\$480.00
LIGHT, CART		\$25.00	\$75.00	\$150.00
LIGHT, FLOOD		\$20.00		
LIGHT, TOWER		\$185.00	\$720.00	\$1,920.00
LINO ROLLER		\$20.00	\$60.00	\$140.00
MEASURING WHEEL		\$15.00	\$40.00	\$85.00
METAL DETECTOR		\$15.00	\$40.00	\$85.00
NAILER, FINISHING		\$20.00	\$80.00	\$320.00
NAILER, FLOOR		\$25.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
NAILER, PALM	\$14.00	\$20.00	\$80.00	\$240.00
NAILER, ROOF		\$25.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
PAINT SPRAYER, GRAVITY 5 GAL		\$65.00	\$260.00	\$520.00
PAINT SPRAYER, AIRLESS		\$65.00	\$227.50	\$780.00
PIPE BENDER 1 1/4" EMT		\$15.00	\$60.00	\$180.00
PLATE TAMPER - SM	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$600.00
PLATE TAMPER – MD	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$600.00
PLATE TAMPER – 500LB	\$75.00	\$120.00	\$420.00	\$1,260.00
PLATE TAMPER – 1000LB	\$105.00	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00
POST POUNDER – MANUAL		\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
POST POUNDER – EZEE ON	\$75.00	\$110.00	\$440.00	\$1,100.00
POWER BROOM		\$55.00	\$220.00	\$660.00
POWER GRIPS		\$12.00	\$36.00	
PRESSURE WASHER – 2500PSI	\$31.50	\$45.00	\$180.00	\$540.00
PRESSURE WASHER – 3000PSI	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$580.00
PRESSURE WASHER – 3500PSI	\$63.00	\$90.00	\$360.00	\$1,080.00
PROPANE – 20LB		\$5.00	\$10.00	\$20.00
PROPANE – 100LB		\$10.00	\$25.00	\$40.00
PUMP – 2" ELEC	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$80.00	\$240.00
PUMP – SUBMERSIBLE	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$80.00	\$240.00
PUMP – SUB. 6HP		\$15.00	\$60.00	
RAKE, ASPHALT		\$12.00		
REBAR BENDER – 5/8"		\$25.00	\$100.00	\$200.00

	1/2 DAY	FULL DAY	WEEKLY	MONTHLY
<b>CONSTRUCTION – CONT.</b>				
REBAR BENDER – ELEC.		\$95.00	\$285.00	\$855.00
REBAR BENDER – MANUAL		\$25.00	\$75.00	\$150.00
ROOF BRACKET		\$5.00	\$15.00	\$30.00
SANDER, BELT – 3”		\$15.00	\$45.00	\$75.00
SANDER, FLOOR DRUM	\$31.50	\$45.00	\$180.00	\$540.00
SANDER, FLOOR ORBITAL	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$600.00
SANDER, EZ SAND	\$35.00	\$55.00	\$200.00	
SAW, TABLE 10”		\$25.00	\$90.00	\$175.00
SAW, BRICK		\$50.00	\$200.00	
SAW, CHOP HANDHELD		\$40.00	\$160.00	\$480.00
SAW, CIRCULAR		\$15.00	\$40.00	\$100.00
SAW, CONCRETE CHAIN		\$50.00	\$200.00	\$600.00
SAW, CONCRETE CHAIN – LG		\$60.00	\$240.00	
SAW, CONCRETE FLOOR		\$50.00		
SAW, CONCRETE/ASPHALT	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$600.00
SAW, CUTOFF		\$35.00	\$140.00	\$420.00
SAW, RECIPROCATING		\$20.00	\$80.00	\$320.00
SAW, TOE KICK		\$25.00	\$100.00	
SHOP VAC – SM		\$20.00	\$80.00	\$240.00
SHOP VAC – LG		\$20.00	\$80.00	\$240.00
SHOT GUN, HILTI	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$100.00	
SHOT GUN, P3500	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$80.00	\$300.00
SNAKE – 100’ ELECTRIC		\$65.00	\$230.00	\$575.00
SANKE – 100’ FLAT ROD		\$15.00	\$45.00	\$110.00
SNAKE – 75’ ELECTRIC		\$45.00	\$140.00	\$420.00
SNAKE – 50’ LG DRAIN		\$20.00	\$80.00	\$240.00
SNAKE – 25’ HAND CRANK		\$15.00		
SNAKE – TOILET		\$15.00	\$60.00	\$180.00
SPRAYER, TEXTURE		\$45.00	\$180.00	\$540.00
STAPLER, FINISHING		\$20.00	\$80.00	\$240.00
STAPLER, SHEATHING		\$25.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
STEAMER		\$40.00	\$160.00	\$480.00
SUCTION TANK	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$180.00
SWEEPER, MAGNETIC		\$16.00	\$64.00	\$192.00
TILE CUTTER		\$45.00	\$180.00	\$540.00
TORCH, TIGER		\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
TROWEL, HAND		\$5.00	\$10.00	\$20.00
TROWEL, POWER		\$60.00	\$240.00	\$720.00
VIBRATOR, CONCRETE SM		\$25.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
VIBRATOR, CONCRETE LG		\$30.00	\$120.00	\$280.00
WALLPAPER PERFERATOR		\$5.00	\$10.00	
WALLPAPER STEAMER		\$25.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
WALL JACK		\$20.00	\$80.00	

	1/2 DAY	FULL DAY	WEEKLY	MONTHLY
<b>SCAFFOLDING</b>				
SCAFFOLD - 10' CROSS BRACE		\$1.00	\$4.00	\$6.00
SCAFFOLD – BRACE 7X4		\$1.00	\$2.50	\$4.00
SCAFFOLD – BRACE 7X2		\$1.00	\$4.00	\$16.00
SCAFFOLD – CASTER JACK		\$3.00	\$6.00	\$12.00
SCAFFOLD – FRAME 5'X3'		\$5.00	\$9.00	\$14.00
SCAFFOLD – FRAME 5'X5'		\$5.00	\$9.00	\$15.00
SCAFFOLD – GUARD RAIL 7'		\$2.00	\$4.00	\$6.00
SCAFFOLD – GUARD RAIL POST		\$2.00	\$4.00	\$6.00
SCAFFOLD - GUARD RAIL 5'		\$2.00	\$4.00	\$6.00
SCAFFOLD – OUTRIGGER		\$4.00	\$14.00	\$20.00
SCAFFOLD – PINS		\$1.00	\$4.00	\$6.00
SCAFFOLD – PLANK 10'		\$9.00	\$18.00	\$27.00
SCAFFOLD – PLANK 7'		\$5.00	\$15.00	\$20.00
SCAFFOLD – WHEELS		\$2.00	\$4.50	\$8.00
SCAFFOLD – FEET		\$3.00	\$9.00	\$14.00
SCREW JACKS		\$3.00	\$6.00	\$12.00